

SoundWare Partners with Soundtrack Loops to Bring High-Quality Music to Producers

A two-sided marketplace and community for music samples embedded into the music creation workflow.

OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, January 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>SoundWare</u>, a leading provider of VST Plugins for music producers, is excited to announce its partnership with <u>Soundtrack Loops</u>, a top creator of royalty-free music loops and samples. Together, the companies will provide music creators with an unparalleled selection of high-quality music and sound effects to enhance their projects.



Through this partnership, SoundWare and Soundtrack Loops will offer a comprehensive library of music and sound effects tailored to the needs of creators, including producers, filmmakers, and advertisers. The library will include a wide range of genres, styles, and moods, and will be updated regularly with new content.

"We're thrilled to be working with Soundtrack Loops to provide creators with the best possible music content," said Mark Wayman, CEO of Soundware. "With the combination of their content and our new royalty-free marketplace, we're confident that we can meet the needs of any creator, no matter their project or budget."

"We're excited to partner with SoundWare to help producers create incredible music," said Jason Donnelly, Co-Founder of Soundtrack Loops. "By joining forces, we're able to offer our professional sample library to an even wider range of creators, making it easier for producers to find the perfect sample for their project."

With the partnership, both companies will continue to provide their customers with the same high-quality service they have come to expect, while also offering new benefits, such as exclusive

deals and discounts.

The partnership officially launched on November 12, 2022.

For more information, please visit SoundtrackLoops.com or SoundWare.io.

Contact: Basil Kader, Business Development, SoundWare, Inc. Email: basil@soundware.io

Basil Kader SoundWare, Inc. basil@soundware.io

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/614398267

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.